
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

Customer: 

Extraction Technician: LL

Analytical Chemist: LL

CANNABINOID PROFILE 

Unit Weight:

Laboratory 1Xmber�

Laboratory Manager

Photo 

Accurate Test Lab, LLC 2960 SW 23rd Terrace, Suite 104, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312, USA 
(954) 515 - 0200

 NOTES

Analyte  Results 
 % LOQ

(mg/g) 
Analyte  Results 

 %LOQ
(mg/g) 

Analyte   Results 
 %LOQ 

(mg/g) 

Max Active THC

Max Active C%'

TRtaO Active
CaQQaEiQRiGV  

TRtaO 
CaQQaEiQRiGV  

Sample  Description:

Batch #:

 Analysis Date: 

5eSort ,VVXe 'ate:

Order Date: 

Cannabidivarinic Acid(CBDVA)  Cannabidivarin(CBDV)  Cannabidiolic Acid(CBDA)  Cannabigerolic Acid(CBGA)  Cannabigerol(CBG)  Cannabidiol(CBD)Ca
Tetrahydrocannabivarin(THCV)  Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid(THCVA)  Cannabinol(CBN)  Delta-9- Tetrahydrocannabinol(D9-THC)  Delta-8-Tetrahydrocannabinol(D8-THC)  
9S-Delta-10- Tetrahydrocannabinol(9S-D10-THC)  9R-Delta-10-Tetrahydrocannabinol(9R-D10-THC)   9S-Hexahydrocannabinol(9S-HHC)  9R-Hexahydrocannabinol(9R-HHC)  

Cannabichromene(CBC)  Cannabichromenic Acid(CBCA)  Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid(THCA)  Delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabiphorol(D9-THCP)  Delta-8- Tetrahydrocannabinol-O-Acetate (D8-THCO)

5eSorting LimitV ZiOO Yary baVeG on VamSOe e[traFtion Zeight XVeG Ior the anaOyViV� $FFXrate 7eVt Lab� LL& XtiOi]eV baVeG XSon traFeabOe 5eIerenFe 6tanGarGV anG &ertiIieG 5eIerenFe MateriaO 
to FaOibrate anaOytiFaO inVtrXmentV aOong Zith SroYen anaOytiFaO methoGV� 7he methoGV are aSSOieG in the moVt ethiFaO manner IoOOoZing gooG Oaboratory SraFtiFe gXiGeOineV� 

7he reVXOtV oI thiV reSort are baVeG VoOeOy on the VamSOe VXbmitteG anG Fannot be reSroGXFeG� 5eVXOtV onOy aSSOy to VamSOeV Zithin &2$ aV reFeiYeG� 
&ertiIiFate oI $naOyViV VhaOO not be reSroGXFe e[FeSt in IXOO ZithoXt aSSroYaO oI $FFXrate 7eVt Lab� LL&�

1�'� 1ot 'eteFteG   L24� Limit oI TXantiIiFation 
$naOyViV MethoG� $7L�L&M�����    $FFXrate 7eVt Lab eVtimateG e[SanGeG XnFertainty iV ��� aV Ser in 9$L,'$7,21 $1' 9(5,),&$7,21 2) $7L�L&M���� �$7L����$�

inIo#aFFXrateteVtOab�Fom

EMPE USA
2035 NW 23rd Avenue
Miami 33142 FL

D8P1122

ATL-10681

12/08/2023

12/07/2023

12/08/2023

D8, THCP Disposable - Maui Wowie

2g / Disposable

mg/disposable

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

<LOQ <LO

N/D N/D

1730.72 86.5

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

18.68 0.93

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

N/D N/D

1749.40 87.4

1749.40 87.4

CBDV-A

CBDV

CBD-A

CBG-A

CBG

CBD

THCV

THCV-A

CBN

D9-THC

D8-THC

9R-D10-THC

9S-D10-THC

9R-HHC

9S-HHC

CBC

CBC-A

THC-A

D9-THCP

D8-THCO

<0.06

<0.03

<0.03

<0.03

<0.02

<0.0

<0.0

<0.06

<0.03

<0.03

<0.03

<0.0

<0.01

<0.01

<0.06

<0.03

<0.03

<0.03

<0.02

mg/disposable mg/

mg/disposable

mg/disposable

mg/disposable

mg/disposable

% %

% %

<0.0
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